
Maps and data sets are not guaranteed to be free from errors and omissions. Data is in a
constant state of update and correction by various groups and agencies. Information
displayed on this map is the best available at the time of publication.
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NHDOT will accept crash locations based on the State of NH Uniform Police Traffic Accident 
Report. 

Crash occurred on: 

Option 1  Street Address 

123 Main Street 

 

Option 2  Route No and/or      Distance from                  NESW          Intesecting Road, Bridge, 
  Street name        Intersecting Street                    Town/County line 

   Main Street                    500                               E                        Oak Street 

 

Option 3            First Node              Distance from First Node        Second Node 
                                   515                                    212                                                  632 
 

Option 4           Route No and/or      Mile Marker on Interstate Only     NESW        Mile  (Marker) 
                               Street name         
                I89S      700 feet             S                    36.8 
 

Option 3 – Example 
 

    Street Name      Loudon Road 
    First Node              803 
    Distance from First Node         318 Ft 
    Second Node             813 
 

 



")124

")9

")101

Stone
Pond

Ot
ter

Br
oo

k L
ak

e

Chesham
Pond

Sil
ver La
ke

Wood
ward

Pon
d

RussellReservoir
Ke

nd
all

Co
ve

 Ln

EastShore Rd

Evergreen

Ln

No Name

Bassett Ct

Whitcomb
Rd

Es
tey

s R
d

Mill Ct

Henry Dr

Bo
dw

ell
Qu

arr
y R

d

Bodwell
Quarry Rd

Middletown

Rd

PS
 41

2
En

tra
nc

e
Granite

Gorge

No Name

Cr
os

s R
d

Norwood Ave

Est
eys

 Rd

Depot St

Clapp
Pond Rd

Bla
ckb

err
y L

n

Co
nn

or 
Dr

Highland

Ave

OldTrestle Rd

North
Cove Rd

LightningHill Rd

Minerva Ln

School St

Stone Dam Rd

Otter
 Broo

k

Dam
 Rd

Gates
Rd

Blueberry Ln

MainSt

Sp
ae

th
Rd

E S
ho

re 
Rd

Ta
y lo

r
Mi

llR
d

Yellow Wings Rd

Main St

Chesham Rd

Oliver
Rd

Je
we

tt
St

Ha
rke

n H
an

so
n L

n

NH
Route

 9

New
com

b R
d

Branch
Rd

Breed Rd

Sunset
Hill Rd

Tyler Ln

OldGrimes Rd

MeadowRd

Ca

ss

Qu
arry

Rd

Concord
Rd

Ter
rac

e
St

Colonial Rd

Forest
R d 1

Mckinley CirHill St

Ferry
Brook Rd

Marlboro
Rd

Ryan
Rd

Scholtz Rd

Sulli
va

n R
d

Sunset
Hill Rd

Laurel St

Water St

Blu
ebe

rry
Ln

Bixby St

Brown Rd

Old
Concord Rd

Ke
rsh

aw
Ave

Graves Rd

Centre St

Nims Rd

Br
an

ch
Rd

Richardson Rd

South Rd

Apple
Hill Rd

Roxbury Rd

Glen
bro

ok
Rd

Center
Pond Rd

Willard Rd

Ho
rse

Hil
l R

d

Henderson Rd

NH Route 9

Davis Rd

Main St

No
 N

am
e

Mi
dd

let
ow

n R
d

WoodwardPond Rd

Dil
ling

ha
m

Rd

Kingsbury Rd

Stone

Pond Rd

So
uth

 Rd

NH
 Ro

ute
 9

Ro
xb

ury
Rd

Br
ee

d
Po

nd
Rd

Hardy Hill Rd

Scholtz Rd

AppleHill Rd

No Name

Grimes Rd

Dakin Rd

Old
Nelson Rd

Main 
St

Lead
Mine Rd

Old Parker

Hill Rd

Ne
wc

om
b R

d

Old
Ha

rris
vill

e Rd

FerryBrook Rd

Parker RdDa
vis

Rd

Old
Chesham Rd

SU
LL

IVA
N

NE
LS

ON

SULLIVANKEENE

SULLIVAN
ROXBURY

NE
LS

ON
RO

XB
UR

Y

NELSON
HARRISVILLEKE

EN
E

RO
XB

U R
Y

KE
EN

E
MA

RL
BO

RO
UG

H
ROXBURY

HARRISVILLE

ROXBURY
MARLBOROUGH

HARRISVILLE

MARLBOROUGH

HARRISVILLE
DUBLIN

MARLBOROUGH
DUBLIN

MA
RL

BO
RO

UG
H

SW
AN

ZE
Y

!1 !2 !3 !4

!5 !6 !7 !8

!9 !10 !11

ROXBURY

Date: 1/5/2016



")101

The BranchMinnewawaBrook

Babbidge
Reservoir

KEENEROXBURY

KEENE
MARLBOROUGH

KEENESWANZEY

ROXBURY
MARLBOROUGH

Bodwell
Quarry Rd

HeritageWay

Canada
S t

Bu
sh

 St

Knowlton St

Minerva Ln

Stone
Dam Rd

Main St

Middletown Rd

Marlboro Rd

Branch Rd

Graves Rd

1973

0006

0219

0239

0235
0237

2011
1860

0003

1859

2010

2012

0253

6071

0007

0252

0049

0052

0220

0238

0005

0236

0241

0053

6440

0240

0012

2013

0002

0054

0003

6074

1

ROXBURY
Match to Page            5

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            2

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")101

Babbidge
Reservoir

ROXBURY
MARLBOROUGH

Wi
lco

x C
t

Heath St

Knight Rd

MillCt

Highland

Ave

Whitcomb Rd

Sa
wy

er Ln

Canada
S t

Knowlton St

Co
tta

ge
St

Ter
rac

e St

Main St

Es
tey

s R
d

Bu
sh

 St

Fitch Ct

OldTrestle Rd

Granite St

De
po

t S
t

Old Chesham Rd

Ro
xb

ury
 R

d

Main St

Richardson Rd

Water St

Gle
nb

roo
k R

d

Ho
rs e

Hi l
l R

d

Dakin Rd

0262

0227

0226

0261
0198

0201 0260

01970208

0210
0207

0215

0219
0217

0239

0237

0233

0253

0234

0252

0231

0289

0269

0214

0230

0052

0290

6376

0220

0238

0212 0211

0259

0213

0206

0267

0204

0203
0218

0229

0258
0228

0236

0241

0273
0209

0202

0240

0051

0057

0216

0058

0205

0232

0288

2

ROXBURY
Match to Page            6

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

1 Match to Page            3

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")101

Clapp
Pond

ROXBURY
MARLBOROUGH

Sa
wy

er Ln

PS
 41

2
En

tra
nc

e

Hardy Hill Rd Old Harrisville Rd

Ga
tes

Rd

Richardson Rd

Clapp Pond Rd

Dillingh am
Rd

Roxbury Rd

Main 
St

Old
Ha

rris
vill

e R
d

Old Chesham Rd

6374

0262

6375

0264

0263

0199
0261

0198

0224

0295

0225

0257

0251

0242

0223

0259

0267

0273

0294

0200

3

ROXBURY
Match to Page            7

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

2 Match to Page            4

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")101

L e i g h t o n
S F

RussellReservoir

ROXBURY
MARLBOROUGH

HARRISVILLE
MARLBOROUGH

HARRISVILLE
DUBLIN

MARLBOROUGH
DUBLIN

Mountainview

Ln

Hardy
Hill Rd

Ch
es

ha
m

Rd

Oliver Rd

Roxbury Rd

Chesham Rd

Old Chesham Rd

Meadow Rd

Old Harrisville Rd
Brown Rd

Main St

South Rd

Main St

0088

0221

0222

6439

0083

0279

6134

0242

0089

6131

0421

0087

0029

0030

0081 0082

6373
0091

0024

0027

0028

4

ROXBURY
Match to Page            8

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

3 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



O t t e r
B r o o k  S P

Otter
Brook Lake

Babbidge

Reser
voir

KE
EN

E
RO

XB
UR

Y

Phillips Rd

Mi
ll R

d

Otter Brook
Dam Access Rd

Norwood
Ave

Peg Shop Rd

Roxbury Rd

Middletown Rd

Fo
res

t R
d 1

Grimes Rd

Ot
ter

Br
oo

k
Da

m
Rd

Br
an

ch
 R

d

Nim
s R

d

Dakin Rd

Mi
dd

le t
ow

n R
d

Da
vis

Rd

0063

1973

2029

0004

6438

0064
0012

0052

0036

0014

6449

0046

0090

6434

0029

0013

6075

0011

0037

0040

0042

0048

0842

0843

00350001

0034

5

ROXBURY
Match to Page            9

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            6

Match to Page            1
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Babb
idg

e
Rese

rvo
ir

Es
tey

s R
d

Bo
dw

ell
Qu

arr
y R

d

Forest

Rd 1

Horse Hill Rd

Da
vis

Rd

OldGrimes RdCass Quarry Rd

Dakin Rd

Scholtz R
d

Woodward
Pond Rd

Middletown Rd

Grimes Rd

Parker Rd

0010

0062

0019

0017

0016

0032

0021

0052

0006

0030

0005

0015

0042

0009

0051 0058

0060
0059

6

ROXBURY
Match to Page           10

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

5 Match to Page            7

Match to Page            2
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Wood
ward

Pon
d

RO
XB

UR
Y

HA
RR

ISV
ILL

E

ROXBURY
MARLBOROUGH

Old John
Houghton Rd

Willard Rd

Dillingham Rd

Woodward Pond Rd

Hardy Hill Rd

Old Parker

Hill Rd

0018
0045

0020

6374

0008

0019

0007

00550056

7

ROXBURY
Match to Page           11

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

6 Match to Page            8

Match to Page            3
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Chesham
Pond

Sil
ver La
ke

RO
XB

UR
Y

HA
RR

ISV
ILL

E

ROXBURY
MARLBOROUGH

Ke
nd

all
Co

ve
 Ln

Ma
rie

nfie
ld L

n

Ha
rdy

Hi
llR

d

Monadnock Rd

Cottage Ln

Bla
ck

be
rry

Ln

Westside Rd

Wells Lake Rd
Sunset

Hill Rd

Willard Rd

Ha
rke

n
Ha

ns
on

 Ln

Glaziers Ln

Breed Rd

Yellow
Wings Rd

Sunset
Hill Rd

Old Parker Hill Rd

Chesham Rd

Roxbury Rd

De
rby

Hil
l R

d

0040

0126

0130

0037

0220

0035

0124

0122

6372

0128

0193

0224

0123

0098

0221

0145

0125

0097

0197

0025

0127

0036

0146

0213

0031

0129

8

ROXBURY
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

7 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            4
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")9

O t t e r
B r o o k  S P

Otter
Brook
Lake

SULLIVANKEENE

SU
LL

IVA
N

RO
XB

UR
Y

KEENE

ROXBURY

NH
Route 9

Cheshire

County F&G
C

Tyler Ln

Concord Rd

Su
lliv

an
 Rd

Davis Rd

Fe
rry

 Br
oo

k R
d

NH Route 9

South Rd

6078

0008

6076

0857

1883

1933

1930

0859

1882

1957

0007

0003

1972

0858

0023

0863

6077

0845

1921

9

ROXBURY
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page           10

Match to Page            5
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")9

SULLIVANROXBURY

NH
Route 9

Houghton
Ledge Rd

Scholtz Rd

Davis Rd

Kingsbury Rd
NH

Ro
ute

9

Old Nelson Rd

Ne
wc

om
b R

d

6076

0027

0129

6341

0021

0025

0022

0050

0061

6445

0026

0024 0067

0028

10

ROXBURY
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

9 Match to Page           11

Match to Page            6
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



Woodward
Pond

SU
LL

IVA
N

NE
LS

ON

SULLIVANROXBURY

NE
LS

ON
RO

XB
UR

Y

NELSONHARRISVILLE

RO
XB

UR
Y

HA
RR

ISV
ILL

E

Blu
eb

err
y L

n

Newcomb Rd

Apple Hill Rd

Scholtz Rd

Old Nelson Rd

Apple Hill Rd

Scholtz Rd

Ne
wc

om
b R

d

0027

0129

6090

6091

0017

6089

6386

6421
6445

0066 11

ROXBURY
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
   1

0
Match to Page            0

Match to Page            7
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet


